EU-nummer

EU/1/13/840/001

EU/1/13/840/002

EU/1/13/840/003

EU/1/13/840/004

EU/1/13/840/005

(Fantasie)

naam
HyQvia

HyQvia

HyQvia

HyQvia

HyQvia

Sterkte

100 mg/ml

100 mg/ml

100 mg/ml

100 mg/ml

100 mg/ml

Farmaceutische

vorm
Oplossing voor
infusie

Oplossing voor
infusie

Oplossing voor
infusie

Oplossing voor
infusie

Oplossing voor
infusie

Toedieningsweqg

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

Subcutaan
gebruik

11

Primaire
Verpakking
injectieflacon
(glas);
injectieflacon (glas)
injectieflacon
(glas);
injectieflacon (glas)
injectieflacon
(glas);
injectieflacon (glas)
injectieflacon
(glas);
injectieflacon (glas)
injectieflacon
(glas);
injectieflacon (glas)

Inhoud
(Concentratie)
25 ml;

1,25 ml

50 ml;
2,5ml

100 ml;
5ml

200 ml;
10 ml

300 ml;
15 ml

Verpakkings-grootte

1 injectieflacon
+ 1 injectieflacon

1 injectieflacon
+ 1 injectieflacon

1 injectieflacon
+ 1 injectieflacon

1 injectieflacon
+ 1 injectieflacon

1 injectieflacon
+ 1 injectieflacon



